
Piping	Draw	2019

13	&	Under	Piping 09:15	-	10:30	Das	Class Open	Piping	Piobaireachd 11:20	-	12:20	Piob	Dining	Hall
Name Band Name Band

Douglas	Baird Unattached Craig	Sutherland Simon	Fraser	University
Jade	Moller Burntisland		&	District John	MacDonald 78th	Fraser	Highlanders
Kenzi	Philliban Methil	&	District Ross	Millar Inveraray	&	District
Travis	Gordon Aberdeenshire	Schools Jonathon	Simpson Boghall	&	Bathgate
Archie	McNab Vale	Of	Atholl

Rueben	Hamilton	McBain Burntisland		&	District Open	Piping Approx	15:15	-	16:15	Dining	Hall
John-William	Brown Perth	&	District Name Band

Poppy	Spears Burntisland		&	District Craig	Black Police	Scotland	Fife
Owen	McCreadie Boghall	&	Bathgate John	MacDonald 78th	Fraser	Highlanders
Drew	Townsley Perth	&	District Craig	Sutherland Simon	Fraser	University
Andrew	Russell Arbroath	Pipe	Band Ross	Millar Inveraray	&	District
Ewan	Allen Boghall	&	Bathgate Jonathon	Simpson Boghall	&	Bathgate

Heather	Balfour Burntisland		&	District Greig	Wilson Simon	Fraser	University
Euan	Lindsay St	Columbas	School
Jamie	Crawford Preston	Lodge	High	School 18	&	Under	Piping Approx	13.15	-	15:00	Dining	Hall
Chloe	Wallace Burntisland		&	District Name Band
Cailem	Townsley Perth	&	District Brogan	Townsley Perth	&	District
Brandon	McGovern Burtnisland	&	District Joshua	Reilly Johnstone
Brooklyn	Morris Burntisland		&	District Josh	Pollard Preston	Lodge	High	School
Tamszyn	Cassidy Arbroath	Pipe	Band Travis	Gordon Aberdeenshire	Schools
Eleanor	Gibson Burntisland		&	District Bobby	Allen Shotts	&	Dykehead

Daniel	Hall Preston	Lodge	High	School
16	&	Under	Piping 9:45	-	11:15	Dining	Hall Jack	Liddell Perth	&	District

Name Band Ryan	McCreadie Boghall	&	Bathgate
Douglas	Baird Unattached Campbell	Stewart Methil	&	District
Ewan	Allen Boghall	&	Bathgate Cameron	Stewart Vale	Of	Atholl

Campbell	Stewart Methil	&	District Ewan	Allen Boghall	&	Bathgate
Luke	Anderson 6th/8th	Dundee	BB Katie	Duthie Perth	&	District
Archie	McNab Vale	Of	Atholl Ross	McWilliam	 Boghall	&	Bathgate
Josh	Pollard Preston	Lodge	High	School Nicholas	Knowles West	Lothian	Schools

Douglas	Pinkerton Scottish	Fire	&	Rescue	Service
Sarah	Brown	-	Scott Boghall	&	Bathgate

Travis	Gordon Aberdeenshire	Schools
Bobby	Allen Shotts	&	Dykehead
Katie	Duthie Perth	&	District

Jacqueline	Gibson Burntisland	&	District
Andrew	Russell Arbroath	Pipe	Band

Brogan	Townsley Perth	&	District
Tamszyn	Cassidy Arbroath	Pipe	Band
Joshua	Reilly Johnstone

Ryan	McCreadie Boghall	&	Bathgate
Kenzi	Philliban Methil	&	District
Daniel	Hall Preston	Lodge	High	School

Nicholas	Knowles West	Lothian	Schools
Cameron	Stewart Vale	Of	Atholl
Ross	McWilliam	 Boghall	&	Bathgate
Euan	Lindsay St	Columbas	School
Jack	Liddell Perth	&	District


